Palominas Fire District
Proposed Budget for Posting
Fiscal Year 2025-2026

Revenues

Real Estate Taxes
County FDAT
Interest Income
Projected Carryover Balance
Transfer from Reserve Account
Transfer from Other Accounts

Total Revenues

Expenditures
Personnel Services
Operations
Other Services
Capital Reserve Fund
Other Accounts
Total Expenditures

$1,489,139
200,000
1,500

0

70,000
796,127

$2,556,766

$1,259,968
352,115
78,556
70,000
796,127

$2,556,766




