Palominas Fire District	
Proposed Budget for Posting	
Fiscal Year 2025-2026	
Revenues	
Real Estate Taxes	\$1,489,139
County FDAT	200,000
Interest Income	1,500
Projected Carryover Balance	0
Transfer from Reserve Account	70,000
Transfer from Other Accounts	<u>796,127</u>
Total Revenues	<u>\$2,556,766</u>
Expenditures	
Personnel Services	\$1,259,968
Operations	352,115
Other Services	78,556
Capital Reserve Fund	70,000
Other Accounts	<u>796,127</u>
Total Expenditures	<u>\$2,556,766</u>